                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          …….
                                                                                                                          UNITHERM ™            …...
                        UNITHERM ™  2202/2204 LIGHT-STEAM TRACE TUBING
How to order: 2202-   X X A X X Single Process
Line
How to order: 2204-   X X X X X Multiple Process
Lines
 Process
Tube O.D.
2 = 1/4”
3 = 3/8”
4 = 1/2”
5 = 5/8”
6 = 3/4”
Process
Tube Material
0 = 316 S/S
Welded
1 = #122
Copper
4 = PFA
Fluoropolymer
7 = 316 S/S
Seamless
Tracer
Tube
Material
0= 316S/S
Welded
1= #122
Copper
7=316 S/S
Seamless
Number
of
Process
Tubes
Tracer
Line
O.D.
A = 1
B = 2
C = 3
2=1/4”
3=3/8”
4=1/2”
Principal of Operation
Unitherm 2202/2204 pre-insulated